# L080001642

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
((1881833)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Harrier
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Orașiello de la Sili Offi
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
15000 AN 622XE
W0806053205

Office Use Only



400138175294

11/24/08--01004--019 \*\*130.00

OR DEC -3 PH 3: 12
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE
DEC - 3 2008
EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

Division of C	orporanos						
SURJECT: Struc	k Enterprises, LLC.						
		ed Liability Comp	oany)				
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filir	ıg.				
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matt	er to the followin	g:				
William J.	Struck						
7711101110		(Name of Person)	<del></del>	<u> </u>	<u></u>		
					7.5		
		(Firm/Company)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. <u>ळ</u>	
31 Lake .	Iulia Drive S				SWE A	330	П
o r Lano (		(Address)				$\frac{1}{2}$	
Ponte Ve	dra Beach, FL 3208	82			四二 :	긒	Ö
· One ve		/State and Zip Cod	e)			<u>~</u>	
					}*** '	S.	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:					
William J. Stru	ıck	<sub>at (</sub> 904	, 524-308	30			
(Nam	e of Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	le & Daytime To	lephone Number	·)		
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:						
	-	\$155.00 Filir Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Fil Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status &		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exe	ourier Addression Section of Corporation suilding	ıs			



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 25, 2008

WILLIAM J. STRUCK 31 LAKE JULIA DRIVE S PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FL 32082

SUBJECT: STRUCK ENTERPRISES, LLC

Ref. Number: W08000053205

PILED

08 DEC -3 PN 3-12

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

We have received your document for STRUCK ENTERPRISES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 808A00058438

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Comp	any is	
Struck Enterprises, LLC. (Must end with the words "Limit	ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address o	, ,	ability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
31 Lake Julia Drive S	31 Lako Julia Drive S	
PVB, FL 32082	PVB. FL 32082	-
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its over the business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the Milliam J. Struc	of the registered agent are:	Signature: dual or another  OR OFC  F  ALLAHAS
31 Lake Julia D	rive S	SEE. 3
	treet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Ponte Vedra Be	each <sub>EL</sub> 32082	) 
City,	, State, and Zip	2 阿莱
registered agent and agree to act in this c statutes relating to the proper and comp	ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the apacity. I further agree to comply with	e appointment as the provisions of all familiar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows.

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	William J. Struck
	31 Lake Julia Drive S
	PVB, FL 32082
MGRM	Judith D. Struck
MONA	31 Lake Julia Drive S
	PVB, FL 32082
	175,15 02002
•	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must l	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days pric
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days price
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must I 0 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with se of this occurrent constitute facts stated	per or an authorized representative of a member.  Stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury of the cities in me true.)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must I 0 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with se of this occurrent constitute facts stated	be specific and cannot be more than five business days price.  Ser or an authorized representative of a member.  Section 608:408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury.
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must I 0 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a memb  (In accordance with se of this occurrent constitute facts stated	per or an authorized representative of a member.  Stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury of the cities in me true.)

5125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)